Disposable Membrane Filter Unit
“DISMICⓇ”
Bulk packaging
Disposable Membrane Filter Unit “DISMIC®”
Bulk packaging
DISMIC has been developed to process small volume solutions easily, involving
the purification of gases and liquids. This makes our product an economical
filtration alternative.

●	Sample preparation for HPLC, Ion chromatography and microanalysis
●	Microfiltration of gas and aqueous solutions.
■Ordering Information
Disposable Membrane Filter Unit “DISMIC®”
Bulk packaging
■28SP/28CP/28HP Type
28SP 28CP 28HP
020AN05JS 045AN05JS 020AN10JS 045AN10JS 020AN05JS 045AN05JS 080AN05JS 020AN10JS 045AN10JS 080AN10JS 020AN05JS 045AN05JS 020AN10JS 045AN10JS
Catalog No. 39136223 39136243 39136224 39136244 39132223 39132243 39132283 39132224 39132244 39132284 39135223 39135243 39135224 39135244
Pore Size（μm） 0.20 0.45 0.20 0.45 0.20 0.45 0.80 0.20 0.45 0.80 0.20 0.45 0.20 0.45
Membrane Material PES Cellulose acetate PTFE, hydrophilic
Housing Material Polypropylene
Filtration Area 5.1cm2
Pressure Limit 0.86MPa
Maximum Operating
Temperature 60℃
Hold-up Volume ≤0.1 mL
Connections Inlet: Female Luer- Lock　　　Outlet: Male Luer Slip
Applicable Liquid Aqueous solutions Aqueous solutions, Organic solvents
Sterilization Non-Sterile
Packaging 500 1,000 500 1,000 500 1,000
■25HP/25JP Type
25HP 25JP
020AN05J 045AN05 020AN10 045AN10 020AN05 050AN05 020AN10 050AN10
Catalog No. A3912522105 A3912524105 A3912522110 A3912524110 A3912322105 A3912325105 A3912322110 A3912325110
Pore Size（μm） 0.20 0.45 0.20 0.45 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.50
Membrane Material PTFE, hydrophilic PTFE
Housing Material Polypropylene
Filtration Area 4.0cm2
Pressure Limit 0.39MPa 0.51MPa
Maximum Operating
Temperature 60℃
Hold-up Volume ≤0.1 mL
Connections Inlet: Female Luer- Lock　　　Outlet: Male Luer Slip
Applicable Liquid Aqueous solutions, Organic solvents Organic solvents
Sterilization Non-Sterile Non-Sterile (Autoclavable at 121℃, 15min)
Packaging 500 1,000 500 1,000
■25AS/25CS Type
25AS 25CS
020AN05 045AN05 020AN10 045AN10 020AN05 045AN05 080AN05 020AN10 045AN10 080AN10
Catalog No. A3912112105 A3912114105 A3912112110 A3912114110 A3912212105 A3912214105 A3912218105 A3912212110 A3912214110 A3912218110
Pore Size（μm） 0.20 0.45 0.20 0.45 0.20 0.45 0.80 0.20 0.45 0.80
Membrane Material Mixed cellulose esters (MCE) Cellulose acetate
Housing Material Acrylic styrol
Filtration Area 4.0cm2